
Bearded Collie Club of America, Inc.

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when 
adding wait-listed entries after closing.

Monday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (15 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20801 Tori Linda Porter

20809 Rezoom Jeff Ipser

20811 Smitty Janice Leverenz

20813 Pip Lawrence Dalan

20815 Mika Linda Porter

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20602 Kit Jeremy Haag

20606 Joby Sheila Franklin

20609 Bentley Linda Swain

20805 Rhia Kathy Tomlinson

20806 Quincy Sonja Blanchard

20810 Caol Ila Ruth Bryden

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Elton Heather Gahres

16804 Brew Elizabeth Scorzelli

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16211 Zuzy Barbara A. Erway

16806 Roxie Claire Cifarelli

Ring 1 Open FAST (11 dogs)

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 B-Buster Claire Cifarelli

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20401 Kensi Elizabeth Scorzelli

20402 Erisky Barbara Stone

20601 Mackenzie Patsy Sullivan

20604 Shebang Casey Minner

20610 Jack Bob Wisner

20802 Colby Andrea Hobe

20804 Sawyer Jennifer Scheytt

20814 Poppet Trudy Wisner

20818 Mia Jennifer Scheytt

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16802 Vickie Elizabeth Kortze

Ring 1 Novice FAST (33 dogs)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

20201 Scarlett Casey Minner

20204 Malcolm Anita Weiss

20205 Charlie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

20206 Wiki Karen Sporny

20207 Fergus Andrea Hobe

20209 Ace Linda Porter

20211 Chase Patti Waddell

20212 Mocha Chris Septer

20214 Dugan Bob Wisner

20403 Pippin Carol Carlsen

20405 Ollie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

20603 Pansy Anita Weiss



Monday Running Order

20605 Swagger Sandy McDonald

20607 Rebel Miriam Harthill

20608 Razzles John Youngblood

20808 Calum Elizabeth Kortze

20816 Brie Andrea Hobe

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20002 Ice Martha Fruehwald

20003 Smudge Francesca Salerno

20004 Benneit Barbara Rule

20005 Murphy Darleen Ereaux

20006 Tess Cindra Malone

20007 Maggie Suzanne O'Malley

20008 Nikki Kathleen Defino

20009 Keegan Donna M. Claude

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16801 Dottie Trudy Wisner

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16203 Zip Barbara A. Erway

16204 Reagan Christa McChancy

16205 Anastasia Lori Wolbach

16208 Bryce Patti Waddell

16209 Rembrandt Jean Frances Dean

16212 Lizzie Christa McChancy

16401 Farley Nancy May

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (35 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 B-Buster Claire Cifarelli

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

20801 Tori Linda Porter

20802 Colby Andrea Hobe

20803 Kailey Diane Lipman

20804 Sawyer Jennifer Scheytt

20805 Rhia Kathy Tomlinson

20806 Quincy Sonja Blanchard

20807 Streaker Terry Johnson

20808 Calum Elizabeth Kortze

20809 Rezoom Jeff Ipser

20810 Caol Ila Ruth Bryden

20811 Smitty Janice Leverenz

20812 Jack Joanne M. Williamson

20813 Pip Lawrence Dalan

20814 Poppet Trudy Wisner

20815 Mika Linda Porter

20816 Brie Andrea Hobe

20817 Paige Diane Lipman

20818 Mia Jennifer Scheytt

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20601 Mackenzie Patsy Sullivan

20602 Kit Jeremy Haag

20604 Shebang Casey Minner

20605 Swagger Sandy McDonald

20606 Joby Sheila Franklin

20607 Rebel Miriam Harthill



Monday Running Order

20608 Razzles John Youngblood

20609 Bentley Linda Swain

20610 Jack Bob Wisner

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16801 Dottie Trudy Wisner

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16802 Vickie Elizabeth Kortze

16803 Billy Trudy Wisner

16804 Brew Elizabeth Scorzelli

16805 Mayzee Sharon Ipser

16806 Roxie Claire Cifarelli

16807 Guinness Bob Leverenz

Ring 1 Open Standard (8 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20401 Kensi Elizabeth Scorzelli

20402 Erisky Barbara Stone

20403 Pippin Carol Carlsen

20404 Ulee Judy Thrift

20405 Ollie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Farley Nancy May

16402 Daisy Brenda Wantland

16403 Delilah Carolyn Hoffman

Ring 1 Novice Standard (30 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20201 Scarlett Casey Minner

20202 Stryker Cyndi Cerjan

20203 Charlie Kay Sakowski

20205 Charlie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

20206 Wiki Karen Sporny

20208 Arctic Jaycie Langlois

20209 Ace Linda Porter

20210 Allie Diane Lipman

20211 Chase Patti Waddell

20212 Mocha Chris Septer

20213 Spock Edie Circelli

20214 Dugan Bob Wisner

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20001 Buddy Beatrice Bockowski

20002 Ice Martha Fruehwald

20003 Smudge Francesca Salerno

20004 Benneit Barbara Rule

20006 Tess Cindra Malone

20007 Maggie Suzanne O'Malley

20008 Nikki Kathleen Defino

20009 Keegan Donna M. Claude

20010 Thumper Robin Lord

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Madison Edie Circelli

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16203 Zip Barbara A. Erway

16204 Reagan Christa McChancy



Monday Running Order

16205 Anastasia Lori Wolbach

16206 Mac Theresa Hush

16208 Bryce Patti Waddell

16209 Rembrandt Jean Frances Dean

16211 Zuzy Barbara A. Erway

16212 Lizzie Christa McChancy

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (37 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 B-Buster Claire Cifarelli

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

20602 Kit Jeremy Haag

20604 Shebang Casey Minner

20609 Bentley Linda Swain

20610 Jack Bob Wisner

20801 Tori Linda Porter

20802 Colby Andrea Hobe

20803 Kailey Diane Lipman

20804 Sawyer Jennifer Scheytt

20805 Rhia Kathy Tomlinson

20806 Quincy Sonja Blanchard

20807 Streaker Terry Johnson

20809 Rezoom Jeff Ipser

20810 Caol Ila Ruth Bryden

20811 Smitty Janice Leverenz

20812 Jack Joanne M. Williamson

20813 Pip Lawrence Dalan

20814 Poppet Trudy Wisner

20815 Mika Linda Porter

20816 Brie Andrea Hobe

20817 Paige Diane Lipman

20818 Mia Jennifer Scheytt

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20214 Dugan Bob Wisner

20601 Mackenzie Patsy Sullivan

20603 Pansy Anita Weiss

20605 Swagger Sandy McDonald

20607 Rebel Miriam Harthill

20608 Razzles John Youngblood

20808 Calum Elizabeth Kortze

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16801 Dottie Trudy Wisner

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16802 Vickie Elizabeth Kortze

16803 Billy Trudy Wisner

16804 Brew Elizabeth Scorzelli

16805 Mayzee Sharon Ipser

16806 Roxie Claire Cifarelli

16807 Guinness Bob Leverenz

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 Elton Heather Gahres

Ring 1 Open JWW (9 dogs)



Monday Running Order

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Scarlett Casey Minner

20402 Erisky Barbara Stone

20403 Pippin Carol Carlsen

20405 Ollie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

20606 Joby Sheila Franklin

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16211 Zuzy Barbara A. Erway

16401 Farley Nancy May

16402 Daisy Brenda Wantland

16403 Delilah Carolyn Hoffman

Ring 1 Novice JWW (29 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20202 Stryker Cyndi Cerjan

20203 Charlie Kay Sakowski

20205 Charlie Lucy Campbell-Gracie

20206 Wiki Karen Sporny

20207 Fergus Andrea Hobe

20208 Arctic Jaycie Langlois

20209 Ace Linda Porter

20210 Allie Diane Lipman

20211 Chase Patti Waddell

20212 Mocha Chris Septer

20401 Kensi Elizabeth Scorzelli

20404 Ulee Judy Thrift

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20002 Ice Martha Fruehwald

20003 Smudge Francesca Salerno

20006 Tess Cindra Malone

20007 Maggie Suzanne O'Malley

20008 Nikki Kathleen Defino

20009 Keegan Donna M. Claude

20010 Thumper Robin Lord

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Madison Edie Circelli

16202 Gracie Jason Tomlinson

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16203 Zip Barbara A. Erway

16204 Reagan Christa McChancy

16205 Anastasia Lori Wolbach

16206 Mac Theresa Hush

16207 Granite Nancy May

16208 Bryce Patti Waddell

16209 Rembrandt Jean Frances Dean

16212 Lizzie Christa McChancy


